“2.1 Contract Price (Reference GCC Clause 11 & 

Appendix-1) 

The Employer hereby agrees to pay to the Contractor 

the Contract Price in consideration of the performance 

by the Contractor of its obligations hereunder. The 

Contract Price shall be Rs.44,93,20,127/- (Forty four 

crores ninety three lakhs twenty thousand one hundred 

and twenty seven only), or such other sums as may be 

determined in accordance with the terms and 

conditions of the Contract. A minimum CENVAT 

amount of Rs.4,65,71,592/- (Four crores sixty five 

lakhs seventy one thousand five hundred and ninety 

two only) shall be passed on to BSP. The contractor 

will submit the required documents to BSP for availing 

CENVAT credits. 

11. Contract Price 

11.1 The Contract Price shall be as specified in Article 

2 (Contract Price and Terms of Payment) of the